SLE 2025
Societas Linguistica Europaea
58th Annual Meeting
26-29 August 2025
Université Bordeaux Montaigne, France
Time zone: Central European Time (CET)

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

SLE

. Université
Societas At BORDEAUX
Linguistica MONTAIGNE
Europaea




Maison
des Arts|

ies
T P

s —

Modulaires

Arrét Montaigne- Maisen
Montasquiau Etudiants @

Bus Ligne 31

MOEILITES

Farc VElo

——  Tramway @
—@— Aurét Trammway

—— \oie d= Bus ?
:@: Amdtde Bus
[ smm—

Piste cydable

Station Veoub

Zone de
covoiturage

ACCESSIBILITE

@ Ascenseurs
@ Défibrillateurs

Maison des Suds|

'.
3 '
- ) = Rosa
Radio = EBonheur | paf 4
Campus At
~ ]
&
N Yyt . .
T s B
tY m
n [y
Administration M
Miriam & i - 3
Flora Malkaba A Parvis =
Tristan @
T @ l ¥
@ Bibliothaqual * -
*, = Rigoberta £k Avocuail
3 =
J @ Menchi "
. =3 -
- =i D
© SNt
) (Y
F Biti ] ;
des
"
" Arrét Montaigne-
Montasguisu
Tram Ligne B
o
Tty
D on 2
USAGES PRINCIPALX
@ Infirmerie
Restaurants

Universitaires

SIGDU - Gestion du
domaine universitaine

Patio

la Recharche
CLEFF
it dma Langums
Errangires du
Frargoa = cea
Francaghanin:
@) BU
Drroit-Lattres
"f,%k ]
% Bibliothéique b
o = Lettras et Sciences| 2
An}-_m Afrium humaines

R S

1 Lt

e

h—%

Université
BORDEAUX
'MONTAIGNE




MONDAY 25 AUGUST

lggg REGISTRATION (Hall administratif)
TUESDAY 26 AUGUST
ggg REGISTRATION (Hall administratif)
ggg OPENING SESSION (A.700)
227, | PLENARY PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS: LIVIO GAETA (A700)
Location
tba
GS GS GS WS23 GS GS WS12 GS GS WS5 WS4 WS11 WS9 GS Typology | GS syntax1
Historical Language Pragmatics Turn out | Morphology | Semantics I | Mistaken Sociolinguistic | Psycholingui | Syntactic Disentangli | Lexical Isomorphism | I
linguistics I | acquisition verbs Beliefs s stics alternation ng contact | ambiguity & optionality
&
inheritance
11.00- Cornillie Gaillat et | Pagliai Dendale & | Kamil Lu & | Gentens et | Thiberge et | Stein Da Cunha et | Mansfield | Barque & | Leclercq & | Mukhin Witkos
11.25 al. Stulic Davidse al. al. al. & Widmer | Huyghe Morin
11.30- Marttinen | Ravelli et | Schoonjans | Lewis de Haldat | Lauterbac | Spronck Flesch & | Herget et | Van Herpe & | Mansfield | Lamarra et | Hotta & | Nintemann Knyazev
11.55 Larsson al. du Lys h Burnett al. Pijpops etal al. Hilpert
12.00- Zakaria & | Di Russi Stulic & | Kim Gray | Keindnen | Russo & | Ballareetal | Vetchinnik | Ricciardi et | Dehouck Ortega- Kayenberg | Perkova & | Geka
1225 Peterson | Domenic Dendale Mauri ova & | al. etal. Andrésetal. | h Sitchinava
oetal T Zolotilin
12.30- Montesi Kaltenbéck | Kreutz Droste Nuyts Ennever Ballare Karpava Cuyckens et | Carling & | Zukauskaité | Van de Lacassain
12.55 al. Efrat- Velde
Kowalsky
i‘gg’ Anna Siewierska Award & André Martinet Award (Amphi 3)
GS WS7 WS17 WS23 WS24 GS WS12 WS15 GS WS5 WS4 GS  Areal | WS9 WS16 GS syntax1
Historical Animal Reanalysis Turn out | Tonal Semantics I | Mistaken Future Psycholingui | Syntactic Disentangli | linguistics Isomorphism | Pragmatic
linguisticsI | communic verbs systems Beliefs formations stics alternation ng contact & optionality | Language
ation & Development
inheritance
1430- | Menschel | Schlenker | Cristofaro Celle & | Maslinsky | Nargil Lindsey & | Authier & | Gregova Gao & | Gfeller & | Norviketal. | Paolini et | Nilsson Scheffner &
14.55 & Howe etal Scanlon Kaye Shariatmadar | Widmer al. Gerholm et | Gregersen
Malchukov i al.
15.00- Hancock | Pleyer & | Cristofaro Fryd Dahlgren Melac Kim & Kim | Haspelmath | Ekstrom Saad et al. Goworek | Pilvik etal. De Andersson Petersen
15.25 Zhang etal. etal. Cuypere & | etal
Willems
15.30- Bodnaruk | Salisetal. | Westergaar | Glavatskik | Li-Naaijer | Ostroski Na Song Kozhanov Schuring & | Wiskandt Round & Pijpops & | Thomsen Risberg
15.55 d & Boye hetal Ani¢ & Franco Elhindi Zehentner
Bra¢




GS WS7 WS17 WS23 WS24 WS25 | WS12 WS15 WS14 WS5 WS4 WS11 WS9 WS16 WS3
Historical Animal Reanalysis Turn out | Tonal United by | Mistaken Future Omnipredica | Syntactic Disentangli | Lexical Isomorphism | Pragmatic Romance
linguistics I | communic verbs systems language Beliefs formations tivity alternation ng contact | ambiguity & optionality | Language Varieties
ation contact & Development
inheritance
16.30- | Zehentne | Peltola Nédvorniko | Breed & | Gerasimov | De Sutter | Davidse Kiimmel et | Haude & | ten Wolde & | Dobrushin | Rostand et | Uhrig Scarafone Olivier &
16.55 r& véd & Sarda | Botha etal al. Alvarez Schwaiger a al. Pyjol i
Nakanishi Campeny
17.00- Hottecke | Lipkind Mauri & | Mortelman | Litvinova Carl Wimmer Plungian Pharao Voigtmann Daniel & | Tkacikova et | Van Hoey | Stoicescu Herce
17.25 etal. Ariel s Hansen Popova al. etal.
17.30- | Brown Bosshard | Jarosz Deneufbou | Akumbu & | Tedesco et | Discussion | Antonov Alvarez Viale et al Discussion | Ceuppens Hartmann | Argus Paradis &
17.55 etal. g Vydrin al. Gonzalez & Ungerer Pujol i
Campeny
18:00- Hong et | Guttman | He & Lu Treikelder | Konoshen | Prinzie Filatov Bardaji & | Schirakowski Discussion Daugs Dragomiresc
18:30 al. netal ko Himmelma | etal. u & Costea
nn
yoy | WELCOME RECEPTION (City Hall Bordeaux - Palais Rohan; Place Pey Berland, Bordeaux)
WEDNESDAY 27 AUGUST
Location
tha
WS8 WS7 WS17 WS23 WS24 | WS25 | GS WS15 WS14 WS5 WS2 WS10 WS9 WS16 WS3
Lexical Animal Reanalysis Turn out Tonal United by | Typology II Future Omnipredica | Syntactic CONEG Typology  of | Isomorphism | Pragmatic Romance
iconicity communic verbs systems language formations tivity alternation focus & optionality | Language Varieties
ation contact Development
9.00- Flaksman | Berthetet | Himmelma | Zheltova Perekhvals | Neumann | Teptiuk et | Babaliyeva Oyzon & | Garcia- Lafkioui & | Duplatre & | Pinson Mattes Frasson
9.25 & Smith al. nn kaya etal. al. Payne Miguel & | Jvan der | Modicom
Vazquez Auwera
Rozas
9.30- Massari et | Girard- Vrielynck Minoccher | Joo Szmrecsan | Starchenko | Fedden Witzlack- Blanchard- Miestamo | Porcellato & | Cappelle Rovira Mar{ | Bonadio &
9.55 al. Buttoz et | etal i & Stulic yietal Makarevic | Rooney & | etal. Talamo etal. Poletto
al. h ‘Wiskandt
10.00- | Sihn & | Wang & | De Smet Brucale et | Discussion | Kotze & | Daugavet Luinetti Reingéhl & | Schamne & | Salaberri De Paolis & | Discussion | Discussion Valcamonic
10.25 Sharifzade | Hahnlose al. Redelingh | & Kapkan Casaretto Wiskandt Masla o
h r uys
i‘l’gg POSTER SESSION 1 (Hall administratif) &
’ Schiele = Lo Iacono et al. = Lofgren et al. = Giuliani = Kishimoto = Persohn & Bossuyt = Renouf = Vaab = Ausin = Lacié = Politt = Stronski et al. = Zivojinovié
(location | (location | (location (location (location | (location | (location (location (location (location (location (location (location (location (location
here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here) here)
WS8 WS7 WS17 WS23 GS WS25 | GS WS15 WS14 WS5 WS2 WS10 GS GS syntaxt | WS3
Lexical Animal Reanalysis Turn out | Historical United by | Typology II Future Omnipredica | Syntactic CONEG Typology  of | Sociolinguist Romance
iconicity communic verbs linguistics IT | language formations tivity alternation focus ics IT Varieties
ation contact
11.30- | Vandenitt | Le Floch | Cennamo Serrano- Goethals Lavidas & | Sitchinava Hemmings | Kraufe Thuilier et | Veselinova | Koenig & | Sorjonen Lam Larrivée
11.55 e etal. Losada Chionidi al. Vezzosi




12.00- | Flaksman | Ayers et | Carlier Masini & | Roy & | Jacob & | Nicolae Stoynova Micyk & | Discussion Stepiett Mithun Barkaoui & | Tobar Francioni &
12.25 & al. Pisciotta Drinka Maier van Lier Knouzi Delgado Romanova
Kilpatrick
}fjg lunch (Patio Rosa Bonheur)
WS8 GS WS17 WS23 GS WS25 | GS WS15 WS14 GS WS2 WS10 GS WS18 WS3
Lexical Language Reanalysis Turn out | Morphology | United by | Typology II Future Omnipredica | Phonetics & | CONEG Typology of | Language Taking time | Romance
iconicity acquisition verbs language formations tivity phonology focus variation seriously Varieties
contact
13.30- Erben Dubois Malchukov | Morimoto | Banerjee & | Shen Dahletal. | Frajzyngier | Bohnemey | Boehm & | Ilicaia Staitkkova et | Krasnoukh | Linders & | Chaupré
13:55 Johansson & Pavén | Sandman er Ritt al. ova & Van | Schnell Berki
& Anikin Lucero Linden
14.00- | Smith Ogawa Discussion | Izquierdo- | Bach Discussion | Hiietam Discussion Discussion | Pressler Mosegaard | Kezerian et | Wojtylak Peck Canes-
1425 Alegrfa Hansen al. Népoles &
Repp
l:(’)g coffee break (Patio Rosa Bonheur)
igg PLENARY SESSION: Sandra Cronhamn & Anna Hjortdal (A4700)
ﬁgg PLENARY SESSION: Carmelo Alessandro Basile (A4.700)
59> | ROUND TABLE: “How to do linguistics with Al; how to do Al with linguistics” (4700)
Emily M. Bender, Claire Larsonneur, Benoit Le Blanc & Christian Ludwig
Guillaume Desagulier & Stéphanie Roussel
;Eé; CITY WALK (meeting point Place Pey Berland)
THURSDAY 28 AUGUST
Location
tba
WS8 Special WS23 GS WS20 GS GS WS13 GS WS2 WS10 WS22 WS18 GS syntax1
Lexical outreach Turn out | Morphosynt | Perception Typology II Sociolinguistic | Morphologic Phonetics & CONEG Typology  of | Transitivity Taking time
iconicity session verbs ax [ s al boundaries phonology focus & labile | seriously
in Creole verbs
9.00- Lee Olivier & Pastor Mizuno Raffy etal. | Ahola Pereplotchy | Luis & | Dziubalska- | Van Olmen | Endo Kulikov et | Bickel Alfimova
9.25 Nicolae kova Michaelis | Kolaczyk et al.
al.
9.30- Van Hoey | Frascarell Boye & | Yin Enghels Kireyev Li & Wang Michaelis Saffi & Pageés | Asztalos Petrovié¢ Bilbao Torresetal. | Green
955 i & Masia Nielsen
1o | PLENARY SESSION: Dagmar Divjak & Petar Milin (4700)
Bg‘(; POSTER SESSION 11 (Hall administratif) & coffee break (Patio Rosa Bonheur)
' Rybova = Barbier * Makaroglu = Wensink et al. = Etxeberria Gonzalez = Paterson = Mazzitelli = Diaz-Vera = Wang = Hayashi = Takahashi = Meloni et al. = Reile & Reile
WS8 Special | GS WS23 WS21 WS20 | GS GS WS13 WS26 WS2 WS10 WS22 WS18 WS3
Lexical anel Pragmatics Turn out | Analogy Perception Morphosynt Sociolinguistic | Morphologic | West African | CONEG Typology  of | Transitivity Taking time | Romance
iconicity p verbs ax IT s al boundaries | wordhood focus & labile | seriously Varieties
in Creole verbs




12.00- Bagasheva | Sheehan | Yamamori | Kittild Moretti & | Siahaan Berro & Bakker Rochant & | Liljegren Mursell & | Arkadiev Coupé etal. | JMeinschaef
12.25 Hundt Fernindez Shluinsky Hartmann er
12.30- | Zikmundo | Masini et | Caddeo Aijmer Breban & | Miglietta | Schultze- Aasa Kouwenbe | Vydrin Na Song Panovaetal. | Feer Inbar et al. Wiedner &
12.55 véetal al. De Smet & Berndt rg Schoffel
Remberge
r
13.00- Jodar- Discussio | Maschler & | Discussion | von Costantini | Carnesale Petre Quint Fedotov Schaefer & | Holvoet Seifart & | Loiseau
13.25 Sénchez n Inbar Mengden & Egbokhare Dellwo
Zivojinovi
c
WS8 Special | ' WS19 GS WS21 WS20 | GS WS6 From | WS13 WS26 WS2 WS10 WS22 WS18 WS3
Lexical outreach | Diachronic Morphosyntax | Analogy Perception Typology 1I explicit to | Morphologic | West African | CONEG Typology  of | Transitivity Taking time | Romance
iconicity session language I implicit al boundaries | wordhood focus & labile | seriously Varieties
geography in Creole verbs
14.30- Stapert Hathout Urban Bogren Behrens Baunaz et | Inbar & Gil | Degand & | Baptista Creissels Liosis Sgrizzi Shvedova Huber etal. | Baldassarre
14.55 & Svensson al. Xijao
Montermi
ni
15.00- Wiktorsso | Rosenber | Morozova | Yap & | Endesfelde | Palasis Calligari Silvano et al. | Hassamal Idiatov Gianollo & | Shanmugasu | Shlyakhter | Kreiliger et | Arrivé
15.25 n g & | & Rusakov | Sahoo r Quick et & Abeillé Mauri ndaram & Kulikov | al.
Sandstrd al.
m
15.30- Discussion | Bonamiet | Wichmann | Tavakoli & | Daczé Lunguinh | Sergio & | Levshina et | Tribout et | Oppong Discussion | Discussion Chistiakov | Lutzenberge | Discussion
15.55 al. etal. Krykoniuk o & | Mattiola al. al. Peprah & a& Vydrin | r
Rodrigues Lesage
GS WS1 WS19 GS WS21 WS20 | GS WS6 From | WS13 WS26 GS Language | WS22 WS18 GS syntax1
Historical Compound | Diachronic Semantics II Analogy Perception Typology II explicit to | Morphologic | West African contact Transitivity Taking time
linguistics I ing language implicit al boundaries | wordhood & labile | seriously
geography in Creole verbs
16.30- Zakirova Pisciotta | Moroz et | Taremaa et | Arndt- Rodrigues | Troussart Mendes & | Havard & | Kerr Authier et | Peterson Morozova et | Masia
16.55 al. al. Lappe et al. Van Bulck | Lejeune Schang al. al.
&
Verstraete
17.00- Kramskov | Hamans Khanina & | Boomars Craevschi | Casalicchi | Bugaeva & | Faléetal. Koon Yosseu Nogina Eythorsson | Lindersetal. | Sleeman
17.25 a Koryakov etal. ) & | Koptjevska &
Herbeck ja Tamm Sigurdardo
ttir
gzg ANNUAL MEMBERS’ MEETING (Amphi 3)
5888 CONFERENCE DINNER Le Café Maritime (1, Quai Armand Lalande, 33300 Bordeauix)
FRIDAY 29 AUGUST

Location
tba




GS WS1 WS19 GS WS21 WS20 | GS WS6 From | WS13 WS26 GS GS Language | WS22 GS Language | GS syntax1

Historical Compound | Diachronic Morphosyntax | Analogy Perception Typology 1I explicit to | Morphologic | West African | Semantics III | contact Transitivity variation

linguistics I ing language I implicit al boundaries | wordhood & labile

geography in Creole verbs
9.00- Delicado Radimsky | Pakendorf Heineman | Louagie & | Savic & | Lehmann et | Daval- Anderson Lamarre & | Suleymanov | Rusakov & | Dolev Haddad
9.25 Cantero etal. n Luk Killian al. Markussen Kopecka & Soltanov Morozova
etal.
9.30- Molenaers | Radimsky | Deng Trawinski | Rambelli Mazzola Popova Heidinger & | Kasstan et | Kuznetsova | Wiemer Graff et al. Gasanguse | Jorina Bondaruk &
9.55 & etal. da Cunha al. n Brysbaert Prazmowska
Bolognesi Sulaibanov

10.00- | Olivier Norde et | Francois & | Rozhanski | Discussion | Discussion | Payne Gast & Gade | Discussion | Garaoun & | Verhagen Epps et al. Du & Shen | Jiménez Wang &
10.25 al. Kraufie y & Markus Quint Lépezetal. | Pittner
10.30- Domingue | Delforge Discussion | Montébran Pons Scholman & Shluinsky Sevenants McMahan Wang Behrens
10.55 s etal. Sanders etal.

GS WS1 GS GS GS GS GS WS6 From WS26 GS WS22 GS syntax1

Historical Compound | Pragmatics Morphosyntax | Morphology | SemanticsI | Typology II explicit to West African | Phonetics & Transitivity

linguistics I ing I implicit wordhood phonology II & labile

verbs

11.30- Mambrini | Pounder Bleotu & | Nikolaeva Kalnada et | Viberg Mattiola Hoek & Paterson Bethlehem Galdi & Bilbiie
11.55 & Levina & Matic al. Scholman Ongenae

Zampetta
12.00- Zampetta | Mattiello | Nazari & | Liznictka & | Indiuraité- | Rossyayki | Li Murat & Silué & | Deesetal. Cennamo Park & Kim
12.25 Celle Hanzl Noreikiené | n & Vogel Dyachkov &

& Rimkuté | Russkikh Marescotti
12.30- Marr & | Discussio | Bonnard & | JSchack & | Gutiérrez Russkikh Khokhlova | Gomes et al. Zheltov Ritt & Kocharov Nielsen
12.55 Herce n Lavissiere | Jensen Martinez | & Boehm
Rossyayki
n
13.00- Discussion Discussion Discussion
13.25
ﬁig CLOSING SESSION & BEST PRESENTATION AWARDS (A.700)
16.00
SATURDAY 30 AUGUST

Excursion

EXCURSION TO ARCACHON BAY
GRAVES & SAUTERNAIS

TOUR OF SAINT-EMILION




